FEATURES: Round High-Bay/Low-Bay Area Light (Rugged)
	  	 	 9 Mounting Styles
	 	 	 High lm/W
OPTIONS:		 4 Body Sizes
	 	 	 High Voltage
	 	 	 40°, 60°, 90° or 120°
	 	 	 Emergency Back-Up
www.bpologhting.com  of 1 10

www.bpologhting.com  of 4 10
ORDER EXAMPLE:  EX 100W B5 D 50 D120
(1) Product (2) Product
Category
(3) Rated Input
Wattage
(4) Shape Series (5) Dimming (6) Kelvin
HLL B EX -
Explosion
Proof
20W (3,000 lm) B - 60/80W D - Dimmable 30 - 3000 K
40W (6,000 lm) B2 - 20/40W N - Non-Dimmable 40 - 4000 K
60W (9,000 lm) B3 -100/120/150/200W 50 - 5000 K(S)
80W (12,000 lm) B4 - 250/300/350/400W
100W (15,000 lm)
120W (18,000 lm)
150W (22,500 lm)
200W (30,000 lm)
250W (37,500 lm)
300W (45,000 lm)
350W (57,750 lm)
400W (66,000 lm)
(7) Beam Angle (8) Diffuser Type (9) Voltage (10) Backup Power Source
D40 - 40° Blank - Non Long Glass Cover Blank-120-277V Blank - Without Emergency Function (S)
D60 - 60° C - Long Glass Cover H-277-480V EM - Emergency Back Up*
D90 - 90°
D120 - 120° (S)
 (S) Standard  *EM Available 60W and above
www.bpologhting.com  of 5 10
www.bpologhting.com  of 6 10
www.bpologhting.com  of 7 10
B2 B B3 B4
Pieces 1 1 1 1
Fixture
Dimensions
See Product
Dimensions Drawing
See Product
Dimensions Drawing
See Product
Dimensions Drawing
See Product
Dimensions Drawing
Package
Dimensions
14.17” x 13.94” x 10.24”
(360mm x 354mm x 260mm)
15.75” x 13.78” x 9.84”
(400mm x 350mm x 250mm)
19.69” x 18.90” x 11.42”
(500mm x 480mm x 290mm)
23.23” x 23.23” x 12.20”
(590mm x 590mm x 310mm)
Net Fixture Weight 3.5 kg/7.72 lb 4.4 kg/9.70 lb 8.2 kg/18.08 lb 17.0 kg/37.48 lb
Gross Weight 5.0 kg/11.02 lb 5.65 kg/12.46 lb 10.6 kg/23.37 lb 20.5 kg/45.19 lb
www.bpologhting.com  of 8 10
www.bpologhting.com  of 9 10
www.bpologhting.com  of 10 10